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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

FALSE IMPRISONMENT 1ST DEGREE SCOTTS BLUFF

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP SCOTTS BLUFF

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY BUFFALO

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE BUFFALO

ESCAPE BUFFALO

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PLATTE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PLATTE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PLATTE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PLATTE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I PLATTE

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG PLATTE

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING PLATTE

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

9 79127 JOHNSON ANDRE L ROBBERY LANCASTER

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

99336 HESPEN DANNA 

86806 JACKSON WILBUR L

71649 CLARK ADRIAN W

77312 FLOWERS SEAN C

82925 HALVORSEN JEFFREY A

85172 BALLHEIM TREVER J

73875 BECKWITH ERIC G

98978 BRESSMAN MEGHAN M
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BURGLARY LINCOLN

BURGLARY LINCOLN

BURGLARY LINCOLN

BURGLARY RED WILLOW

11 83635 LOPEZ ANTHONY ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE BUFFALO

12 85104 LOZANO JESON A ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DAWSON

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

TERRORISTIC THREATS BUFFALO

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAWSON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAWSON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAWSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

10

13

14

15

82224 MARSH CRAIG S

77830 MEDINA CESAR A

64111 PRIESTINO EDWARD R

78809 JOLLIFFE CODY L
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BURGLARY BUFFALO

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SARPY

18 99403 SWISHER LINZY M MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I CHERRY

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSSESSION OF DEFACED FIREARM DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE PLATTE

BURGLARY PLATTE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP PLATTE

BURGLARY LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

16

17

19

20

21

86265 WELDON KOLLIN T

86956 WINSTON LEONDA 

74191 PUGA NATHANIEL C

98734 STAFFORD NIKOLE T

79083 WASHINGTON ANTHONY D


