Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr 1	85172	BALLHEIM TREVER J	FALSE IMPRISONMENT 1ST DEGREE	SCOTTS BLUFF
1 -			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	SCOTTS BLUFF
2	73875	BECKWITH ERIC G	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
3	98978	BRESSMAN MEGHAN M	ACCESSORY TO A FELONY	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	BUFFALO
			ESCAPE	BUFFALO
4	71649	CLARK ADRIAN W	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
5	77312	FLOWERS SEAN C	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DOUGLAS
6	82925	HALVORSEN JEFFREY A	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PLATTE
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PLATTE
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PLATTE
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PLATTE
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	PLATTE
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	PLATTE
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	PLATTE
7	99336	HESPEN DANNA	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
8	86806	JACKSON WILBUR L	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
9	79127	JOHNSON ANDRE L	ROBBERY	LANCASTER

Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
10	78809	JOLLIFFE CODY L	BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			BURGLARY	RED WILLOW
11	83635	LOPEZ ANTHONY	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	BUFFALO
12	85104	LOZANO JESON A	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DAWSON
13	82224	MARSH CRAIG S	ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	BUFFALO
14	77830	MEDINA CESAR A	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	DAWSON
			BURGLARY	DAWSON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAWSON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAWSON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAWSON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
15	64111	PRIESTINO EDWARD R	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
16	74191	PUGA NATHANIEL C	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	HALL
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
17	98734	STAFFORD NIKOLE T	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	SARPY
18	99403	SWISHER LINZY M	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	CHERRY
19	79083	WASHINGTON ANTHONY D	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			POSSESSION OF DEFACED FIREARM	DOUGLAS
20	86265	WELDON KOLLIN T	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	PLATTE
			BURGLARY	PLATTE
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	PLATTE
21	86956	WINSTON LEONDA	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER